
 

 

 

Important Dates Term 4 2019  
 

 

Week Date Event 

Week 1 

Monday 14 October 2019  Term 4 commences for all students (Day 6 Mon B) 

Tuesday 15 October 2019  Year 7 2020 Parent Information Evening 

Wednesday 16 October 2019 
Launch of Catholic Mission and Mental Health 
Month 

Thursday 17 October 2019 HSC examinations commence 

Saturday 19 October 2019 St Paul’s 90th anniversary celebrations 

Week 2 
Monday 21 October – Friday 25 October 2019  HSC examinations  

Thursday 24 October 2019 CSO Mission Mass 

Week 3 
Monday 28 October 2019 Year 12 (2020) HSC Information Evening 

Wednesday 30 October 2019 Year 11 Yearly reports available in Edumate 

Week 4 Monday 4 November 2019 Year 7 vaccinations 

Week 5 
Monday 11 November 2019 

HSC examinations conclude 

Remembrance Day 

Remembrance Day assembly 

Wednesday 13 November 2019 CSO Year 11 (Year 12 2020) Leaders’ Day  

Week 6 

Monday 18 November 2019 

Tomorrow Man Blokes Night mental health 
seminar  

Year 11 Tomorrow Man workshops 

Wednesday 20 November - Friday 22 November 2019 Year 11 Retreat (Year 12 2020) 

Friday 22 November 2019 CYBB Formation and Commissioning Mass 

Week 7 Wednesday 27 November – Friday 29 November 2019 Year 10 Camp 

Week 8  Monday 2 December 2019 Music at St Paul’s Concert Series 

Week 9 
Thursday 12 December 2019 

End of Year Mass 

Year in Review 

Friday 13 December 2019 Years 7 - 10 Yearly reports available in Edumate 

Week 10 

Monday 16 December – Tuesday 17 December  College open for student supervision 

Tuesday 17 December 2019 Year 12 HSC results released 

Wednesday 18 December 2019 Year 12 2019 HSC results BBQ breakfast 

Friday 20 December 2019 College closes for 2019 
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